Privacy Policy for JS Digital Hub

Effective Date: 9/20/2023]

Introduction

Welcome to JS Digital Hub. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your information when you visit our website [Insert Website Address]. We respect your privacy and are committed to protecting it through our compliance with this policy.

1. Information Collection

a. Personal Data

• We collect personal data when you register, make a purchase, sign up for our newsletter, respond to a survey, or use other services on our site. This may include your name, address, email address, phone number, and payment information.

b. Usage Data

• We automatically collect information on how our Services are accessed and used. This includes information like your computer's Internet Protocol address (IP address), browser type, browser version, the pages of our site that you visit, the time and date of your visit, and the time spent on those pages.

2. Use of Data

• The data we collect is used to provide and maintain our service, notify you about changes to our service, allow you to participate in interactive features when you choose to do so, provide customer support, gather analysis or valuable information so that we can improve our service, monitor the usage of our service, detect, prevent and address technical issues, and provide you with news, special offers, and general information about other goods, services, and events we offer.

3. Data Sharing and Disclosure

• JS Digital Hub does not sell, trade, or rent your personal identification information to others. We may share generic aggregated demographic information not linked to any personal identification information regarding visitors and users with our business partners, trusted affiliates, and advertisers.

4. Data Security

• We employ a variety of security measures to maintain the safety of your personal information. Your personal information is contained behind secured networks and is only accessible by a limited number of persons who have special access rights to such systems.

5. Third-Party Services

• Our site may contain links to third-party websites or services that are not owned or controlled by JS Digital Hub. We have no control over and assume no responsibility for the content, privacy policies, or practices of any third-party sites or services.

6. International Transfer

 Your information, including Personal Data, may be transferred to — and maintained on — computers located outside of your state, province, country, or other governmental jurisdiction where the data protection laws may differ.

7. Your Data Rights

• Depending on your location, you may have certain rights regarding your data, including the right to access, update, or delete the information we have on you.

8. Children's Privacy

• Our Service does not address anyone under the age of [Insert age (typically 13, 16, or 18)]. We do not knowingly collect personally identifiable information from anyone under that age.

9. Changes to This Privacy Policy

• We may update our Privacy Policy from time to time. We will not notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page.

10. Contact Us

• If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at info@jsdigitalhub.com.